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Event Day Date Time Venue 

Individual Auditions 
30 minutes/ea. 

Saturday 9/15/18 1:00-5:00 PM 

Mason United 
Methodist Church 

Sunday 9/16/18 3:00-7:00 PM 

Saturday 9/22/18 1:00-5:00 PM 

Sunday 9/23/18 3:00-7:00 PM 

Alternate TBD TBD TBD 

 

Rehearsals 

Sunday 11/4/18 
2:00-7:00 PM 

Mason United 
Methodist Church 

Sunday 11/11/18 

Tuesday 11/13/18 
7:00-9:30 PM Wednesday 11/14/18 

Friday 11/16/18 

Saturday 11/17/18 
4:00-6:00 PM Mason Methodist, 

Tacoma Concert 7:30 PM 

Rehearsal 
Sunday                 11/18/18 

2:00-3:00PM First Presbyterian 
Church, Puyallup               Concert 3:30 PM 

Rehearsals 

Sunday 2/10/19 
2:00-7:00 PM 

Mason United 
Methodist Church 

Sunday 02/17/19 

Tuesday 02/19/19 7:00-9:30 PM 
Wednesday 02/20/19 7:00-9:30 PM 

Friday 02/22/19 7:00-9:30 PM 

Saturday 02/23/19 
4:00 – 6:00 PM Mason Methodist, 

Tacoma Concert 7:30 PM 

Rehearsal 
Sunday               02/24/19 

2:00-3:00 PM St Mark’s Lutheran, 
Tacoma                  Concert 3:30 PM 
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Event Day Date Time Venue

Rehearsals 

Sunday 03/24/19 
2:00-7:00PM 

Mason United 
Methodist Church 

Sunday 03/31/19 

Tuesday 04/02/19 

7:00-9:30PM Wednesday 04/03/19 

Friday 04/05/19 

Saturday 04/06/19 
4:00-6:00PM Mason Methodist, 

Tacoma Concert 7:30-9:00 PM 

Rehearsal 
Sunday 04/07/19 

2:00-3:00PM Fox Island UCC, 
Fox Island Concert 3:30-5:00 PM 

Teatro Cora Voce

Teatro Bash Saturday 4/20/19 10AM – 2PM Karen Moats Home

Set Up / Rehearsal Saturday 5/18/19 Morning-Afternoon Landmark 
Convention Center, 

Tacoma Event Saturday 5/18/19 6:00-9:00 PM

 


